
 

Agenda Item No: 5   
 

Cambridgeshire Schools Forum – Forward Agenda Plan 
 
All meetings will be held at 10.00am in the Kreis Viersen Room, Shire Hall, Cambridge CB3 0AP unless otherwise specified taking account of 
any continued lockdown measures that might require the use of virtual meetings. Please note that if the County Council’s move from Shire Hall 
does take place in Spring 2021 the meetings from May 2021 onwards will need to be accommodated at Alconbury. Some of the dates below 
may become workshops / training sessions if a formal meeting of Forum is not required.  

 

Date of meeting  Agenda Item  Report author  Reports due to reach 
Democratic Services by: 

Friday 6th November 2020  Schools Funding Update  Jon Lewis / 
Martin Wade  

Monday 26th October  

    

Wednesday 16th December 
2020  

Schools Funding Update Jon Lewis / 
Martin Wade 

Thursday 3rd December  

 High Needs Recovery Plan  Jon Lewis / Toni 
Bailey / Marian 
Cullen  

 

Wednesday 15th January 2021 Schools Funding Update Jon Lewis / 
Martin Wade 

Monday 4th January 2021  

 New dates for Forum beyond July 2021 Democratic 
Services Officer  

 

 High Needs Recovery Plan  Jon Lewis Toni 
Bailey / Marian 
Cullen 

 

Friday 26th February 2021 
reserve date  

Schools Funding Update Jon Lewis / 
Martin Wade 

Monday 15th February 2021  

 Virtual Meetings Review  Democratic 
Services / Jon 
Lewis  

 

Wednesday 24th March 2021  Terms of Reference Review  Jon Lewis  Thursday 11th March 2021 

    



Reserve date 21st May 20201 School Balances and DSG Financial Health to 
include review of clawback mechanism on 
schools balances.  

Martin Wade  Monday 10th May 2021  

    

16th July 2021  Proportionality Review  Democratic 
Services  

Monday 5th July 2021  

 

To be scheduled:   
 

Review of Nursery Schools Funding - John Lewis, Hazel Belchamber (with input from Graham Arnold and Alastair Hale) this 

still awaits further information from the Government.   
 


